Radial Ecrth Trock

THEMIS-E 2007-7-26-12:00, lon Spectrograms & Moments.

10.00
1.00

A

Daota Source Color Code

FGM EF1 |
fgl -—
fgs efs |
fgs—fit eff ]
fgh efp

Jun 06 04:3

1:07

x

Tro jectory, GSM (RE)

-5

EFU =

5,

by

-15-9 3 3 915

eV/sec/cm2/ster/ev

||HmmumnmmunuuuwnmlmmmumJ

0.10
0.01
150

ION E, keV
PA Top Band
8

PA Low Bond
8

ION N, 1/cc

-500
—-1000
-1500
—-2000
-2500

3000

2500
2000
1500
1000

Vn (ExB)

Vm (ExB)

1000

VI (ExB)
s &
g o O

Freq., mHz

Freq., mHz
8883838883883

Freq., mHz
- N
o o

12:00
(13.2,0.7,-4.4)

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00
(12.7,1.1,-4.5)

1.0000 2
0.1000 @

~

0.0100 &

0.0010%

n

Q-goor *
E o2
0.8 ]
- b
E-0.6 3




